
S3700
MULTICOLOR + CUT SIGN AND LABEL PRINTER

Professional Grade. 
Premium Experience.
Get enhanced capabilities for a flawless facility



BradyID.com/S37002

Bold multicolor. Precision shape cutting. 

SMOOTHER OPERATIONS
Because safety and efficiency are the pulse of your operations, you need an industrial label printer that delivers 
both. Put multicolor brilliance, transformative shape cutting and seamless create-and-print capabilities at the 
heart of your labeling. Empower any user to make signs, labels and tags for just about any application.  
Let your labeling take shape with the BradyPrinter S3700 Multicolor & Cut Sign and Label Printer.

Mono or multicolor, delivered in seconds
Easily print the colors you need. Smarter print technology enables simple 
20-second changeovers of ribbons and labels for safety identification, Lean 
visuals, work-in-process labels and more that pop — quickly, reliably.

Flawless shapes, letters, arrows and more
Transform the way you label with straighter lines, smoother curves and 
tighter connection points thanks to the precision XY plotter cutter. Plus, 
stack pipe markers and pack multiple shapes per label to minimize waste.

Extra-easy create and print
Now everyone can work how and where they work 
best with time-saving onboard templates, intuitive 
PC labeling software and a mobile app.
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Learn more at BradyID.com/S3700 
or scan to watch the overview video
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BETTER STARTS  
WITH BRADY
The performance you need. From the name you trust.

KEY FEATURES

Precise shape cutting
Straighter lines 

Rounder circles

Tighter connection points

Pipe markers can be stacked 
and multiple shapes packed 
closer together

Durable multicolor made easy
Easy-change, drop-lock print 
ribbons and labels

No-change multicolor print ribbons

Compliance-driving safety colors

Impactful labels durable up to 
10 years

Automatic label setup 
No calibrating, no threading

Printer auto-IDs material, sets 
accurate burn settings and speed

20-second material changeovers

Print ribbon lasts up to 60% 
longer thanks to auto adjustments
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S3700 MULTICOLOR + CUT SIGN  
AND LABEL PRINTER

Blazing-fast print speed — 
up to 5 in. per second!    

Any size job delivered fast

Streamlines print queues and 
minimizes bottlenecks

Works how you work best
Enables any user to create 
almost any label or sign

Multiple ways to create and 
connect: onboard, PC or app

PC labeling software for next-level 
label creation

Wi-Fi and Bluetooth ready

Mobile app for assessing needs 
and creating labels on the move

Walk-up-and-print convenience
Time-saving onboard templates 

No design expertise needed

Right labels, right when 
you need them
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POWERFUL, PRECISE 
PRODUCTION
With the ability to print in multicolor on a wide variety of material types and sizes, plus cut shapes, letters 
and more, this printing system will leave you wanting for nothing — except maybe more labeling jobs.

Auto cutter
Cuts off material after a job, 
after a label or not at all

Easy-access latch
Allows immediate access to all 
serviceable internal parts 

Installed parts display
Provides a quick snapshot of what's in, and what's not
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User-friendly tilt display
Full-color, 6-in. touchscreen 

and fast processor

Integrated label library
Onboard label templates and 600 pre-programed 
barcodes and symbols

Onboard input
Full-size QWERTY keyboard 
folds out of the printer body

Multiple ways to connect
Wi-Fi and Bluetooth enabled,  

two USB ports and ethernet ready
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Media wiper 

Ensures clean finished labels and catches dust 
so your printer runs stronger

SERIOUS PRODUCTIVITY
fueled by Brady technology
Manage the demands of your day with a printer that takes on the tough work. Take a look under the hood at the 
automating, time-saving, headache-eliminating features all designed to make every print job flawless, faster. 

Media guides and 
integrated sensors 
Sensors automatically align when 
guides squeeze together —  
no trial-and-error adjustments

Precise XY plotter cutter 
�Smoother curves, tighter connection points, 
straighter lines and more shapes per label 
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Smart media rolls 

Brady technology auto-sets speed, size, heat, 
layout and ribbon/material pairing

Versatile label widths
Prints 0.5-to-4-in.-wide labels on a wide array of 
the most durable materials around

Multicolor optimized
Multicolor panel ribbons reduce changeovers, 
ensuring faster printing, reduced material waste 
and optimal efficiency

Easy label and ribbon loading for 
20-second changeovers 

� Simply drop in with no thread-through, sensor 
adjustment, calibration or wasted labels

Fine-tuned ribbon control 
Ribbon cartridges last up to 60% longer thanks 

to smarter print technology 
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THE RIGHT 
TECHNOLOGY
from the right partner

Get advanced print performance with time-saving, cost-reducing technology built into every S3700. Designed as a 
system (printer, ribbon, materials), each part “talks” to the other and enables many automatic functions. Auto setup 
and part recognition save you time, and auto adjustments help ribbon cartridges last up to 60% longer.

The S3700 printer, now with cutting-edge Brady print technology

Faster setup

Set up your S3700 in seconds. Just drop in your 
ribbon and label roll. The printer recognizes built-
in smart cell chips, allowing for fast setup.

Easier printing

Loaded with time-saving features, label 
templates and an intuitive interface, the S3700 
offers easy operation for any application.

Less waste

Thanks to auto calibration and setup, the S3700 
prints on the very first label. That eliminates 
frustrating trial and error, and expensive waste.
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LABEL CREATION  
for how you work best

Empower every user
Intuitive, user-friendly interfaces make 
label design accessible for all skill and 
experience levels.

Enhance safety and compliance
Ensure clear communication of life-saving 
information and create labels that meet 
industry standards and regulations with ease. 

Boost productivity
Eliminate manual errors and accelerate label 
production with solutions that streamline the 
entire create-and-print process.

Maximize flexibility
From the power of Brady Workstation to the 
convenience of Express Labels Mobile, our 
solutions adapt to unique needs and workflows.

Streamline your labeling with easy-to-use software and apps purpose-built to work with your Brady printer. Our powerful 
label creation options empower you to design, manage and print labels with unmatched ease and efficiency.
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Brady Workstation Labeling Software 
Get everything you need to create the right label fast.

Express Labels Mobile App 
Go mobile and get more options on-demand, on-site and off.

20+ barcode types

1400+ symbols across 18 categories

Label saving and sharing

Real-time printer status

30+ supported languages

10+ label designs

85 fonts

Data entry options

Accurate print preview

Full label editor

Accessible graphics library
Search and filter by keyword, regulation or agency.

Importing and sequencing
Import data from spreadsheets and create labels 
based on numeric and alphanumeric sequences.

Regulatory labeling
Access intuitive templates for pipe markers, GHS 
labels, safety signs, arc flash labels and more.

Premade label layouts
Print common labels custom-worded to your needs.
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PROFESSIONAL GRADE
Premium Experience
Faster speeds. More options. Smoother operations.
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Multicolor optimized for more impactful labels, 
signs and tags

Prints on a wide variety of labels up to 4-in. wide

S3700 Multicolor & Cut Sign and Label Printer
The S3700 offers a number of time- and cost-saving benefits:

Quickly change over materials in under 20 seconds

Print on the first label – no calibration required

Built-in XY cutter slices shapes and letters flawlessly

The S3700 easily integrates with your existing 
systems and platforms — but only Brady 
Workstation Label Creation and Management 
Software truly maximizes the full potential of your 
printing experience. 

Printer ships with Brady Workstation label creation software, 
power and USB cords, cleaning kit, QuickStart Guide and 
USB user manual, Windows driver and how-to videos.

The above part number descriptions do not reflect complete 
product data — refer to the specification sheet for complete details.  
S3700 printers accept the B30 series version V2 media.

Simple. Durable. Reliable.  
Single color printing for durability, clarity and consistency 

S3100 Sign and Label Printer
No need for shapes or multicolor? Try the S3100, with a user-friendly 
touch-screen interface for standalone use. Consistently get the job done 
right every time with this reliable printer. Simply walk up. Print. Done. 

Catalog #

S3700-WB BradyPrinter S3700 Multicolor & Cut Sign 
and Label Printer
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Color Kit

S3700-KIT-COLOR BradyPrinter S3700 Multicolor & Cut Sign and Label Printer 
with Color Label Materials Kit

 

Starter Kit

S3700-KIT-STARTER BradyPrinter S3700 Multicolor & Cut Sign and Label Printer 
with Label Materials Kit

 

Lean/5S Kit

S3700-KIT-LEAN BradyPrinter S3700 Multicolor & Cut Sign and Label Printer 
with Lean/5S Label Materials Kit

 

GHS Kit

S3700-KIT-GHS BradyPrinter S3700 Multicolor & Cut Sign and Label Printer 
with GHS Label Materials Kit

 

Arc Flash Kit

S3700-KIT-ARC BradyPrinter S3700 Multicolor & Cut Sign and Label Printer 
with Arc Flash Label Materials Kit

 

(1) Brady Workstation Safety and Facility ID Software (BWS-SFIDS-NA-EM), (1) Cleaning Kit (PCK-
6), (1) Mouse, (1) Power Cord, (1) Quick Start Guide, (1) S3700 Safety and Facility Printer (S3700-
WB), (1) USB Cord, (1) USB Flash Drive, (1) B30C-4000-595-WT, (1) B30C-4000-595-BL, (1) B30C-
4000-595-GN, (1) B30C-4000-595-RD, (1) B30C-4000-595-YL, (1) B30-R10000, (1) B30-R10000-WT

(1) Brady Workstation Safety and Facility ID Software (BWS-SFIDS-NA-EM), (1) Cleaning Kit 
(PCK-6), (1) Mouse, (1) Power Cord, (1) Quick Start Guide, (1) S3700 Safety and Facility Printer 
(S3700-WB), (1) USB Cord, (1) USB Flash Drive, (1) B30C-4000-595-WT, (1) B30C-2250-595-WT, (1) 
B30C-1125-595-WT, (1) B30C-4000-595-YL, (1) B30C-2250-595-YL, (1) B30-25-595-BLNKWT, (1) 
B30-255-851-WHT, (2) B30-R10000, (1) B30-R10000-WT, (1) B30-R10000-RD

(1) Brady Workstation Safety and Facility ID Software (BWS-SFIDS-NA-EM), (1) Cleaning Kit 
(PCK-6), (1) Mouse, (1) Power Cord, (1) Quick Start Guide, (1) S3700 Safety and Facility Printer 
(S3700-WB), (1) USB Cord, (1) USB Flash Drive, (1) B30C-4000-595-WT, (1) B30C-2250-595-WT, 
(1) B30C-4000-595-YL, (1) B30C-2250-595-YL, (1) B30-219-595-BLNKWT, (1) B30C-2500-509-WT, 
(1) B30C-4250-509-WT, (1) B30C-2250-483YL-KT, (1) B30-R10000, (1) B30-R10000-WT, (1) B30-
R10000-RD, (1) B30-R10000-BL, (1) B30-R10000-KRYG-8

(1) Brady Workstation Safety and Facility ID Software (BWS-SFIDS-NA-EM), (1) Cleaning Kit (PCK-6), 
(1) Mouse, (1) Power Cord, (1) Quick Start Guide, (1) S3700 Safety and Facility Printer (S3700-WB), (1) 
USB Cord, (1) USB Flash Drive, (1) B30-262-7569-CLP4B, (1) B30-260-7569-CLP4B, (2) B30-R10000

(1) Brady Workstation Safety and Facility ID Software (BWS-SFIDS-NA-EM), (1) Cleaning Kit 
(PCK-6), (1) Mouse, (1) Power Cord, (1) Quick Start Guide, (1) S3700 Safety and Facility Printer 
(S3700-WB), (1) USB Cord, (1) USB Flash Drive, (1) B30-25-595-ANSIWA, (1) B30EP-174-593-WT, 
(1) B30C-2250-595-OR, (2) b30-R10000

BUNDLE & SAVE WITH KITS
Need your printer for specific applications? Bundle your S3700 with the labels and ribbons you’ll need, and enjoy 
significant savings compared to purchasing items separately.
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Pipe Marker Kit

S3700-KIT-PIPE BradyPrinter S3700 Multicolor & Cut Sign and Label Printer 
and Pipe Marker Label Materials Kit

 

M611 Label Printer Kit

S3700-M611-KIT BradyPrinter S3700 Multicolor & Cut Sign and Label 
Printer Plus M611 Label Printer with Materials Kit

 

Lockout Tagout Kit with LINK360® Safety Software

S3700-KIT-LINK360 LINK360 Safety Software with BradyPrinter S3700 and 
Lockout Tagout Materials Kit

 

Lockout Tagout Kit

S3700-KIT-LOTO BradyPrinter S3700 and Lockout Tagout Materials Kit for 
LINK360 Software (LINK360 Sold Separately)

 

(1) Brady Workstation Safety and Facility ID Software (BWS-SFIDS-NA-EM), (1) Cleaning Kit (PCK-6), 
(1) Mouse, (1) Power Cord, (1) Quick Start Guide, (1) S3700 Safety and Facility Printer (S3700-WB), 
(1) USB Cord, (1) USB Flash Drive, (1) B30C-4000-595-YL, (1) B30C-2250-595-YL, (1) B30C-4000-
595-GN, (1) B30C-2250-595-GN, (1) B30C-4000-595-RD, (1) B30C-2250-595-RD, (1) B30C-4000-
595-BL, (1) B30C-2250-595-BL, (1) B30C-4000-595-WT, (1) B30-R10000, (3) B30-R10000-WT

(1) Brady Workstation Safety and Facility ID Software (BWS-SFIDS-NA-EM), (1) Cleaning Kit 
(PCK-6), (1) Mouse, (1) Power Cord, (1) Quick Start Guide, (1) S3700 Safety and Facility Printer 
(S3700-WB), (1) USB Cord, (1) USB Flash Drive, (1) B30C-4000-595-WT, (1) B30C-4000-595-YL, (1) 
B30C-2250-595-WT, (1) B30C-2250-595-YL, (2) B30-R10000, (1) M61C-1000-595-WT, (1) M61C-
1000-595-YL, (1) M61C-500-595-WT, (1) M61C-500-595-YL, (2) M61-R10010

(1) 3" x 100 Ft White Outdoor Vinyl (B30C-3000-595-WT), (1) 3.25" x 5.75" OSHA Polyester Tags 
Danger (B30-255-851-OSHADA), (1) 4.33" x 200 FT R10000 Black Printer Ribbon (B30-R10000), (1) 
4.33" x 200 FT R10000 Red Printer Ribbon (Red) (B30-R10000-RD), (1) LINK360® Starter Bundle 
(LINK360START), (1) S3700 PRINTER QWERTY - NA, WIFI/BT (S3700-WB)

(1) 3" x 100 Ft White Outdoor Vinyl (B30C-3000-595-WT), (1) 3.25" x 5.75" OSHA DANGER Polyester 
Tags (B30-255-851-OSHADA), (1) 4.33" x 200 FT R10000 Black Printer Ribbon (B30-R10000), (1) 
4.33" x 200 FT R10000 Red Printer Ribbon (B30-R10000-RD), (1) S3700 PRINTER QWERTY - NA, 
WIFI/BT (S3700-WB)
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PRINT RIBBONS
More options. Bigger impact. Extremely durable. 

Choose from 2- and 4-color ribbons to simplify and reduce 
changeovers. Print more in multicolor for more impactful 
identification, less hassle and minimal waste.

Multicolor panel ribbons
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Get 5-second ribbon supply changes with drop-and-click 
technology. No calibrating, no threading and no waste. Each 
tough, smear-proof ribbon withstands years of industrial use.

Tough, smear-proof ribbons produce long-lasting printed text and 
can withstand years in industrial areas and outdoor conditions

Self-contained cartridges drop straight into printer with a “click”

No calibrating, no threading, no wasted feeding, no hassles and 
the ink will always be facing the right direction

Printer notifies user if installed ribbon is not recommended for 
installed labels

Rapid ribbon changes

5-second ribbon installation



Four-Color Print Ribbons
Catalog # Color Size Inch (mm) x Inch (mm) Length Feet (m)
8-in. panel length — Typical yield:  50 panel sets per roll
B30-R10000-KRYG-8 Black, Red, Yellow and Green 4.330 (101.9) x 8.000 (203.2) Panels 200 (60.9)
B30-R10000-KRYB-8 Black, Red, Yellow and Blue 4.330 (101.9) x 8.000 (203.2) Panels 200 (60.9)
16-in. panel length — Typical yield:  30 panel sets per roll
B30-R10000-KRYB-16 Black, Red, Yellow and Blue 4.330 (101.9) x 16.000 (406.4) Panels 200 (60.9)

Two-Color Print Ribbons
Catalog # Color Size Inch (mm) x Inch (mm) Length Feet (m)
8-in. panel length — Typical yield:  100 panel sets per roll
B30-R10000-KR-8 Black and Red 4.330 (101.9) x 8.000 (203.2) Panels 200 (60.9)
B30-R10000-KB-8 Black and Blue 4.330 (101.9) x 8.000 (203.2) Panels 200 (60.9)
B30-R10000-KO-8 Black and Orange 4.330 (101.9) x 8.000 (203.2) Panels 200 (60.9)
16-in. panel length — Typical yield:  60 panel sets per roll
B30-R10000-KR-16 Black and Red 4.330 (101.9) x 16.000 (406.4) Panels 200 (60.9)
B30-R10000-KB-16 Black and Blue 4.330 (101.9) x 16.000 (406.4) Panels 200 (60.9)
B30-R10000-KO-16 Black and Orange 4.330 (101.9) x 16.000 (406.4) Panels 200 (60.9)
B30-R10000-RB-16 Red and Blue 4.330 (101.9) x 16.000 (406.4) Panels 200 (60.9)

Catalog # Color Size Inch (mm) Length Feet (m)
B30-R10000-RD Red 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9)
B30-R10000-GN Green 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9)
B30-R10000-BL Blue 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9)
B30-R10000-YL Yellow* 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9)
B30-R10000-OR Orange 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9)

Catalog # Color Size Inch (mm) Length Feet (m)
B30-R10000 Black 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9 )
B30-R6000 Black 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9 )
B30-R6200 Black 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9 )
B30-R6400 Black 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9 )
B30-R4300 Black 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9 )
B30-R4900 Black 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9 )
B30-R4400-WT White 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9 )
B30-R10000-WT White 4.330 (109.9) 200 (60.9 )

BradyID.com/S370020

Multicolor Panel Print Ribbons
•	Ribbons have panels of 2 or 4 different colors for printing multiple colors onto a label
•	Print multiple colors without having to swap in multiple ribbons

•	Solid color ribbons for printing a single color onto a label
•	Can be swapped out for printing multicolor labels on the printer if a multicolor panel ribbon 

is not on hand

Single-Color Print Ribbons

*  B30-R10000-YL for printing yellow onto white.
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B-423 Polyester – – l UL / CSA – – l – – –

B-424 Paper l – – – – – – – –

B-428 Metallized Polyester l UL / CSA – – – – – – – –

B-432 Clear Polyester – UL l UL / CSA – – – – – –

B-434A Metallized Polyester – – l UL / CSA – – – – – –

B-437 Polyvinylfluoride l – – – – – – – –

B-437 YEL Polyvinylfluoride l – – – – – – – –

B-438 Metallized Polyester l UL / CSA – – – – l – – –

B-443 Polyester – – – – l UL / CSA – – – –

B-480 Polyester Rubber-Based Adhesive – – l – – – l – –

B-483 Polyester – – l UL / CSA – – l – – l

B-483A ToughStripe® Polyester – – l – – l l – l

B-484A Polyester – – l UL – – – – – –

B-486B Metallized Polyester l UL / CSA – – – – – – – –

B-488 Matte White Polyester l – – – – – – – –

B-489A Polyester l UL / CSA – – – – – – – –

B-498 Repositionable Cloth UL – – l UL – – – – –

B-509 Printable Magnetic – – – – – l – – l

B-526 Photoluminescent Polyester – – – – – l – – l

B-549 Polyester – – – – – l – – l

B-551 Non-Adhesive Tag – – – – – l – – l

B-565 Metallized Polyester – – – – – l – – –

B-569 Polyester – – – – – l – l l

B-581 Repositionable Vinyl – – – – – l – – l

B-584 Reflective – – – – – l – – l

B-593 Polyester – – l – – – l – –

B-595 Outdoor Vinyl – – – – – l – l l

B-724 Polyimide l – – – – – – – –

B-727 Polyimide – – l UL – – – – – –

B-787 Glossy White Polyvinyl Fluoride – – l – – – – – –

B-851 Non-Adhesive Tag – – – – – l – – l

B-854 ToughWash® Metal Detectable – – l – – l – – l

B-855 ToughWash – – l – – – – – –

B-7569 Vinyl Film – – – – – l – – –

l Recommended ribbon for use with respective material.
UL Materials are UL recognized with its respective ribbon.

CSA Materials are CSA approved with its respective ribbon.
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Print Ribbon & Label Material Compatibility
To ensure the best legend permanence, all ribbons have been developed to meet the requirements of the materials to be 
printed on. Use the guide below to determine which ribbon series is recommended with your print materials.

*  Colored ribbons optimized for use on white material. Test use on other material colors for suitability to your application.

For further material compatibility related to UL/CSA, see pages 23-24 or refer to Brady Tech Data Sheet for complete material performance specifications 



Arc Flash

Barcode

Warning Labels

Equipment Labels

Equipment & LOTO Tags

Cut-Out Text & Shapes

Lean/5S

Safety SignsPipe Markers

GHS & Chemical

Multicolor Labels

Panel & Enclosure ID

BradyID.com/S370022

An engine compartment label that won’t burn. A food and beverage label that resists harsh washdowns and 
chemical sanitizers. A sign that lives in the elements for a decade and is still legible. 

Every day, our scientists are tasked with making impossible situations possible, which is why we invest so 
heavily in research and development. Brady’s patent portfolio is a direct reflection of our dedication to use 
science to solve for everything — from lubricants to solvents, freezing cold to blistering heat, and anything else 
your workplace can come up with.

Making the  
IMPOSSIBLE POSSIBLE
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B-423 Multi-Purpose 
Polyester

Polyester with a high-gloss finish and a permanent acrylic adhesive. Excellent 
image quality and widely used for barcoding, asset tracking, product labels and 
post-process PCB electronic component labeling. Adheres best to flat surfaces. 
UL-rated for surfaces commonly used in solar panel manufacturing.

• • -94° to 248°F 35, 
36

B-424 Paper
Bright white paper label with a permanent latex adhesive. Excellent barcode 
read rates. Ideal for labeling applications requiring a low-cost, general-purpose 
labeling material.

• • -40° to 122°F 35, 
38

B-428 Metallized Matte 
Polyester

Matte metallized polyester with a permanent adhesive. Light gray, matte 
appearance.  Adheres best to flat surfaces. Ideal for rating plates on products 
and panels, and general-purpose product labels.  

• • -40° to 293°F 35, 
37

B-432
High Adhesion 
Multi-Purpose 
Clear Polyester

Clear polyester with a high-gloss finish and a stronger, 2-mil permanent acrylic 
adhesive. It has excellent imaging quality and is designed for flat surfaces that 
are textured or require increased adhesion.

• • -40° to 212°F 35

B-434
Metallized 
High Adhesion 
Polyester

Glossy metallized polyester with a stronger, 2-mil permanent adhesive. It has a 
high-gloss, silver appearance with excellent image quality. Adhesive is designed 
for flat surfaces that are textured or require increased adhesion. Ideal for rating 
plates, general-purpose product labels and asset tracking labels. 

• • -40° to 194°F 35, 
37

B-437 Self-Extinguishing 
Tedlar® 

Heavy-duty Tedlar® label material with self-extinguishing features for wire and 
cable wrapping. It has excellent resistance to water, oil, chemicals and abrasion. • • -94° to 275°F 35

B-438

Checkerboard 
Pattern Tamper 
Evident Matte 
Metallized 
Polyester

Tamper-indicating, metallized polyester label that leaves an aggressive checkerboard 
adhesive pattern on the surface if label is removed. It has a matte, silver appearance 
with has excellent imaging quality for text, barcodes and symbols. It is designed 
for rating and serial plates, asset tracking labels and product ID such as warranty 
labels when anti-tampering and tamper-indicating features are desired.

• • -40° to 104°F 36

B-443

Ultra Aggressive 
Adhesive 
High Temp 
and Chemical 
Resistant 
Polyester Labels

Very durable matte polyester with excellent high-temp resistance and superior 
resistance to fluids and chemicals that are not high in pH value. Short term temp 
resistance to 410° F. Features a hybrid acrylic-rubber-based permanent adhesive 
and is self-extinguishing.

• • -94° to 248° F 38

B-480

Ultra High 
Adhesion Matte 
Faux Metallized 
Polyester Labels

Thermal transfer polyester material with a metallic-looking finish and an 
aggressive adhesive. • -94° to 248° F 35

B-483A
Ultra High 
Adhesion Multi-
Purpose Polyester

Polyester with high-gloss finish and ultra-aggressive, permanent acrylic adhesive. 
Designed for very high adhesion to flat but highly textured or powder-coated 
surfaces and low-surface-energy surfaces. Gloss version of B-489.

• • -40° to 248°F 30, 
35

B-484
Flexible High 
Adhesion Multi-
Purpose Polyester

Polyester with a glossy finish and a stronger, permanent acrylic adhesive. 
Similar to B-483, but with a thinner construction to facilitate high adhesion to flat, 
curved or angular surfaces, and surfaces that are textured, powder coated or 
low-surface energy. 

• • -40° to 248°F 35

B-486

Ultra High 
Adhesion 
Metallized Matte 
Polyester

Matte metallized polyester with an ultra-aggressive, permanent adhesive. It has 
a ight gray, matte appearance. Designed for very high adhesion to flat but highly 
textured or powder-coated surfaces and low-surface-energy surfaces. Ideal for 
panel rating plates, product labels and asset-tracking labels.

• • -40° to 248°F 35

B-488 Solvent Resistant 
Polyester Labels

High Performance Polyester withstands numerous solvents and variable temperatures 
when applied to various surfaces including Stainless Steel and Polypropylene. • • -40° to -320°F 35

B-489

Uttra High 
Adhesion Multi-
Purpose Matte 
Polyester

Matte polyester with an ultra-aggressive, permanent adhesive. It is designed for 
very high adhesion to flat but highly textured or powder-coated surfaces and low-
surface-energy surfaces. Matte version of B-483.

• • -94° to 248°F 35

B-498
Repositionable 
Multi-Purpose 
Vinyl Cloth

Vinyl cloth with an aggressive and repositionable adhesive for wire and cable 
wraps and general-purpose labeling applications. Label adheres with excellent 
holding power, yet can be easily and cleanly removed and repositioned. 

• • -40° to 175°F 35

B-509
Magnetic 
Polyester 
(repositionable)

A thick, non-adhesive magnetic material with a printable vinyl topcoat. The easiest 
and quickest material for repositioning and reusing labels. • • -0° to 158°F 29

23

Materials for every application
Successful projects start (and end) with Brady materials. Optimum performance and durability are assured with each. 
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B-526

BradyGlo™ 
High Intensity 
Glow-in-the-Dark 
Polyester

Printable BradyGlo™ photoluminescent polyester tape is for glow-in-the-dark 
identification for up to 10 hours. Ideal for marking emergency shut-offs and controls 
markings, supplemental evacuation labels and marking emergency equipment.

• • -40° to 140°F 31

B-549
Cold Temperature 
Application Multi-
Purpose Polyester

Cold-temperature polyester material permanently adheres to frozen surfaces. Can be 
applied in temperatures as low as -10°F, and stays adhered in -40°F temperatures. • • -40° to 212°F 33

B-551
Heavy Duty 
Non-adhesive 
Tag Stock

A durable, non-adhesive plastic tag material. Ideal for safety and general-purpose 
industrial hang-tags, as well as lockout tagout applications. Meets OSHA 50 lb. pull test. n/a n/a • -40° to 193°F 26

B-565 Metallized 
Polyester Labels

Metallized polyester film with a permanent acrylic pressure sensitive adhesive 
and a topcoat specifically formulated for thermal transfer printing. • • -40° to 230°F 35, 

36

B-569 Low-Halide Multi-
Purpose Polyester

Low-halide polyester label material with a permanent adhesive. It is designed for 
stainless steel pipes and stainless steel surfaces, and is best suited for smooth, 
clean, flat surfaces.

• • -40° to 212°F 22, 
24

B-581
Repositionable 
Multi-Purpose 
Vinyl

Durable vinyl label with repositionable adhesive. • • -40° to 180°F 29

B-584 All-Weather 
Reflective

Printable retroreflective tape. This is highly reflective material that shines back brightly 
when struck by light. Ideal for low-light and inclement-weather viewing applications. • • -40° to 158°F 31

B-593
Raised Profile 
Foam-backed 
Polyester

High-gloss polyester label with a thick, raised profile and an ultra-aggressive 
permanent adhesive. Designed as a high-performance low-cost alternative to 
engraved plates and push-button labels on panels and enclosures. Ideal for 
labeling small components inside panels. 

• • -4° to 212°F 33, 
34

B-595 All Weather Vinyl Indoor- and outdoor-grade vinyl with a permanent adhesive in a wide range of 
colors. Durable, pliable and highly conforming to rough and irregular surfaces.  • • -40° to 180°F

21, 
23, 
25, 
27, 
28, 
35

B-724
Ultra High Temp 
Matte Amber 
Polyimide

Extreme, high-temperature polyimide film with a permanent acrylic adhesive. It is 
designed to withstand the various processes, fluxes and cleaning solvents encountered 
in the manufacture of printed circuit boards. Can be used for top- or bottom-side 
component or board identification. Withstands extremely high temperatures.

• •

-94° to 626°F 
check TDS for 
temp duration 

details

35

B-727 High Temp 
Polyimide

Glossy polyimide film with a permanent acrylic adhesive. It is designed to withstand 
the various processes, fluxes and cleaning solvents encountered in the manufacture 
of printed circuit boards. Can be used for top- or bottom-side component or board 
identification. Glossy topcoat provides excellent contrast and smear resistance.

• •

-94° to 572°F 
check TDS for 
temp duration 

detail

35

B-787 Polyvinylflouride 
Tape

Polyvinylfluoride tape is ideal for label applications where self-extinguishing 
properties are required. • • -94° to -212°F 35

B-7569 General Purpose 
Vinyl Durable vinyl label with permanent adhesive. • • -4° to 167°F 24, 

28

B-851
Heavy Duty 
Non-adhesive 
Tag Stock

A durable, non-adhesive plastic tag material. Ideal for safety and general-purpose 
industrial hang-tags, as well as lockout tagout applications. Meets OSHA 50 lb. 
pull test.

n/a n/a • -40° to 193°F 26

B-854

ToughWash® 
Metal Detectable 
Washdown 
Resistant 
Polyester

Metal-detectable ToughWash® washdown-resistant label with a permanent adhesive. 
This material features a metal-detectable layer to allow detection in the food stream. 
Withstands numerous cycles of harsh chemicals, heat and heavy moisture.

• • -40° to 230°F 32

B-855

ToughWash® 
Washdown 
Resistant 
Polyester

ToughWash® washdown-resistant label with a permanent adhesive. Withstands 
numerous cycles of harsh chemicals, heat and heavy moisture. Abrasion, fuel, oil, 
chemical, high- and low-temperature resistant.

• • -40° to 230°F 32

BradyID.com/S370024



Figure 3
B = Label HeightA = Label Width

A

B

For XY-Cutter Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Roll Length B 
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-WT White 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-WT White 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-WT White 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-3000-595-WT White 3.000 (76.2) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-WT White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-YL Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-YL Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-YL Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-3000-595-YL Yellow 3.000 (76.2) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-YL Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-RD Red 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-RD Red 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-RD Red 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-RD Red 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-BL Blue 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-BL Blue 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-BL Blue 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-BL Blue 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-GN Green 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-GN Green 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-GN Green 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-GN Green 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-OR Orange 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-OR Orange 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-OR Orange 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-OR Orange 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-BK Black 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-BK Black 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-BK Black 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-BK Black 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-BR Brown 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-BR Brown 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-BR Brown 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-BR Brown 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-GD Gold 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-GD Gold 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-GD Gold 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-GD Gold 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-GY Gray 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-GY Gray 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-GY Gray 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-GY Gray 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-PL Purple 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-PL Purple 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-PL Purple 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-PL Purple 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-595-CL Clear 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-595-CL Clear 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-595-CL Clear 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-595-CL Clear 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

U.S. Patent Nos. 5,823,689; 6,570,602. Additional Patents Pending.
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All-Weather Vinyl
(B-595)
• For general facility and safety identification
• �Durable, low-shrink vinyl with our most aggressive adhesive
• �Conforms to irregular, curved, rough and highly textured surfaces 

(painted cinder blocks, uneven wood, textured plastics, paper-jacketed 
pipes, powder-coated surfaces)

• �Adheres to difficult low-surface energy items (PVC piping, blow-molded 
equipment cases, ABS plastics, recycled plastics)



Figure 3
B = Label HeightA = Label Width

A

B

For XY-Cutter Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Roll Length B 
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-WT White 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-WT White 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-WT White 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-3000-569-WT White 3.000 (76.2) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-WT White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-YL Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-YL Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-YL Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-YL Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-RD Red 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-RD Red 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-RD Red 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-RD Red 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-BL Blue 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-BL Blue 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-BL Blue 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-BL Blue 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-LB Light Blue 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-LB Light Blue 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-LB Light Blue 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-LB Light Blue 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-SB Sky Blue 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-SB Sky Blue 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-SB Sky Blue 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-SB Sky Blue 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-GN Green 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-GN Green 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-GN Green 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-GN Green 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-OR Orange 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-OR Orange 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-OR Orange 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-OR Orange 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-BK Black 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-BK Black 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-BK Black 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-BK Black 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-BR Brown 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-BR Brown 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-BR Brown 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-BR Brown 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-OC Ochre 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-OC Ochre 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-OC Ochre 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-OC Ochre 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-TN Tan 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-TN Tan 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-TN Tan 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-TN Tan 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-GY Gray 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-GY Gray 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-GY Gray 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-GY Gray 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-PL Purple 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-PL Purple 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-PL Purple 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-PL Purple 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-PK Pink 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-PK Pink 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-PK Pink 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-PK Pink 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-569-CL Clear 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-569-CL Clear 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-569-CL Clear 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-569-CL Clear 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

BradyID.com/S370026

Low-Halide Multi-Purpose Polyester
(B-569)
• �Low-halide content for labeling stainless steel pipes and surfaces. 
• �Adheres best to very smooth surfaces and ideal for mounting to rigid panels
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Figure 70a

Diagram Catalog # B# Material Header Label Height A 
Inch (mm)

Label Width B 
Inch (mm)

Labels  
Per Row

Labels  
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

Fig. 70a B30-241-595-OSHADA B-595 Vinyl 2.250 (57.5) 3.000 (76.2) 1 300 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-25-595-OSHADA B-595 Vinyl 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 1 175 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-241-595-OSHACA B-595 Vinyl 2.250 (57.5) 3.000 (76.2) 1 300 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-25-595-OSHACA B-595 Vinyl 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 1 175 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-241-595-ANSICA B-595 Vinyl 2.250 (57.5) 3.000 (76.2) 1 300 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-25-595-ANSICA B-595 Vinyl 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 1 175 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-241-595-ANSIDA B-595 Vinyl 2.250 (57.5) 3.000 (76.2) 1 300 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-25-595-ANSIDA B-595 Vinyl 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 1 175 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-241-595-ANSIWA B-595 Vinyl 2.250 (57.5) 3.000 (76.2) 1 300 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-25-595-ANSIWA B-595 Vinyl 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 1 175 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-241-595-ANSINO B-595 Vinyl 2.250 (57.5) 3.000 (76.2) 1 300 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-25-595-ANSINO B-595 Vinyl 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 1 175 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-25-595-PREC B-595 Vinyl 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 1 175 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-25-595-PEL B-595 Vinyl 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 1 175 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-242-595-BLNKWT B-595 Vinyl 1.125 (28.6) 2.750 (69.9) 1 300 B30-R10000
Fig. 70a B30-241-595-BLNKWT B-595 Vinyl 2.250 (57.5) 3.000 (76.2) 1 300 B30-R10000
Fig. 70a B30-219-595-BLNKWT B-595 Vinyl 2.250 (57.5) 3.750 (95.3) 1 250 B30-R10000
Fig. 70a B30-25-595-BLNKWT B-595 Vinyl 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 1 175 B30-R10000
Fig. 70a B30-241-595-BLNKYL B-595 Vinyl 2.250 (57.5) 3.000 (76.2) 1 300 B30-R10000

Fig. 70a B30-25-595-BLNKYL B-595 Vinyl 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) 1 175 B30-R10000
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Pre-Printed Pre-Cut Blank Sign Headers  
(B-595)
•	Allows printer to create multicolor signs fast in a single print pass
•	Headers meet NFPA 70E, OSHA 1910.145 and ASME / ANSI 

Z535 standards
•	Indoor / outdoor grade material conforms to rough, highly 

textured and difficult-to-adhere-to surfaces  



Catalog # B# Material Legend Label Height 
Inch (mm)

Label Width 
Inch (mm)

Labels 
Per Row

Labels 
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

B30-260-7569-CLP1 B-7569 Vinyl L1 Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.1) 1 340 B30-R10000

B30-261-7569-CLP1 B-7569 Vinyl L1 Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 1 270 B30-R10000

B30-262-7569-CLP1 B-7569 Vinyl L1 Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 1 200 B30-R10000

B30-260-7569-CLP2 B-7569 Vinyl L2 Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.1) 1 340 B30-R10000

B30-261-7569-CLP2 B-7569 Vinyl L2 Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 1 270 B30-R10000

B30-262-7569-CLP2 B-7569 Vinyl L2 Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 1 200 B30-R10000

B30-260-7569-CLP3A B-7569 Vinyl L3A Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.1) 1 340 B30-R10000

B30-261-7569-CLP3A B-7569 Vinyl L3A Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 1 270 B30-R10000

B30-262-7569-CLP3A B-7569 Vinyl L3A Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 1 200 B30-R10000

B30-260-7569-CLP3B B-7569 Vinyl L3B Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.1) 1 340 B30-R10000

B30-261-7569-CLP3B B-7569 Vinyl L3B Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 1 270 B30-R10000

B30-262-7569-CLP3B B-7569 Vinyl L3B Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 1 200 B30-R10000

B30-260-7569-CLP4A B-7569 Vinyl L4A Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.1) 1 340 B30-R10000

B30-261-7569-CLP4A B-7569 Vinyl L4A Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 1 270 B30-R10000

B30-262-7569-CLP4A B-7569 Vinyl L4A Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 1 200 B30-R10000

B30-260-569-CLP4B B-569 Polyester L4B Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.1) 1 340 B30-R10000

B30-260-7569-CLP4B B-7569 Vinyl L4B Diamond + Text 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.1) 1 340 B30-R10000

B30-261-569-CLP4B B-569 Polyester L4B Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 1 270 B30-R10000

B30-261-7569-CLP4B B-7569 Vinyl L4B Diamond + Text 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) 1 270 B30-R10000

B30-262-569-CLP4B B-569 Polyester L4B Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 1 200 B30-R10000

B30-262-7569-CLP4B B-7569 Vinyl L4B Diamond + Text 4.130 (105.0) 6.100 (155.0) 1 200 B30-R10000

B30-18-7569-CLP4C B-7569 Vinyl L4C Diamond + Text 1.000 (25.4) 3.000 (76.2) 1 1000 B30-R10000

BradyID.com/S370028

Pre-Printed GHS / CLP Chemical Labels  
(B-569, B-7569)
•	Blank labels with pre-printed red diamonds allow the printer to produce 2-color 

GHS / CLP labels in one print pass
•	Three sizes of labels, each with six diamond layouts that match templates in the 

printer app (if applicable) or in the Brady Workstation GHS App
•	Indoor / outdoor vinyl material and durable inks withstand exposure to moisture, 

chemicals and handling

Easily create your GHS labels with Brady Workstation GHS App

•	Use built-in pre-formatted label layouts with approved GHS symbols
•	Search the built-in chemical database by CAS number to auto-populate 

your label, then edit to meet your specific SDS
•	Print any of the six template sizes 
•	No driver required when using the BradyPrinter S3700



Catalog # Legend Label Height 
Inch (mm)

Label Width 
Inch (mm) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

B30-244-595-NFPA Diamond + Text 2.250 (57.5) 2.250 (57.5) 365 B30-R10000

B30-245-595-NFPA Diamond + Text 2.250 (57.5) 4.000 (101.6) 240 B30-R10000

B30-263-595-NFPA Diamond + Text 4.000 (101.6) 6.250 (158.8) 170 B30-R10000

B30-244-595-DIAM Diamond Only 2.250 (57.5) 2.250 (57.5) 365 B30-R10000

B30-161-595-DIAM Diamond Only 4.000 (101.6) 4.000 (101.6) 240 B30-R10000

B30-246-595-NFR Diamond NFR 1.125 (28.6) 3.000 (76.2) 300 B30-R10000

B30-244-595-CB Color Bar + Text 2.250 (57.5) 2.250 (57.5) 365 B30-R10000

B30-245-595-CB Color Bar + Text 2.250 (57.5) 4.000 (101.6) 240 B30-R10000

B30-263-595-CB Color Bar + Text 4.000 (101.6) 6.250 (158.8) 170 B30-R10000

B30-244-595-HMIG Color Bar Only 2.250 (57.5) 2.250 (57.5) 365 B30-R10000

B30-246-595-HMIG Color Bar HMIG 1.125 (28.6) 3.000 (76.2) 300 B30-R10000
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Pre-Printed Right-To-Know Chemical Labels 
(B-595)
•	Produce 5-color chemical labels in a single print pass
•	Indoor / outdoor grade material withstands exposure to moisture, chemicals and handling
Service temp: -40 to 180º F   
Application temp: 0 to 180º F    
Average outdoor durability: 8–10 years 
Agency approvals:   
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Diagram Catalog # Color B# Printable Front Side Non-Printable
Reverse Side Text Tag Width A Tag Length B Tags Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

69c B30-255-851OSHADSB White w/Hdr B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69a B30-255-851-ANSIDB White w/Hdr B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69a B30-255-851-OSHADB White w/Hdr B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69b B30-255-851-WHT-B White B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69c B30-255-851OSHADSF White w/Hdr B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69a B30-255-851-ANSIDF White w/Hdr B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69a B30-255-851-OSHADF White w/Hdr B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69b B30-255-851-WHT-F White B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69c B30-255-851-OST-BK White w/Hdr B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69a B30-255-851-ANSIDA White w/Hdr B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69a B30-255-851-OSHADA White w/Hdr B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69a B30-255-851-ANSICA White w/Hdr B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69b B30-255-851-WT White B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69b B30-255-851-RD Red B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69b B30-255-851-YL Yellow B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69b B30-255-851-GN Green B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69b B30-255-851-BL Blue B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

69b B30-255-851-OR Orange B-851 3.250 (82.6) 5.750 (146.1) 100 B30-R10000

3b B30C-2500-551-WT White B-551 2.500 (63.5) 50 ft. (15.2m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

3b B30C-3250-551-WT White B-551 3.250 (82.6) 50 ft. (15.2m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

3b B30C-4250-551-WT White B-551 4.250 (107.9) 50 ft. (15.2m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
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F

B

F

B

F

B

F

BradyID.com/S370030

Heavy Duty Polyester Tags
(B-551, B-851)
•	Non-adhesive polyester tag provides superior durability and outdoor 

performance over paper tags
•	All tags are user-printable on front side only – pre-printed reverse side text 

options available
•	Tags comply with OSHA 1910.145(f) when printed with required signal word 

and major message, and exceed 50 lb. pull test for lockout application
•	Blank tags are ideal for general industrial and color coding applications
•	Tags are pre-cut with large diameter mounting hole and are micro-perforated 

between tags to separate cleanly
•	Snap-in plastic grommets available to add extra strength around mounting 

hole (catalog #20596, 100 per bag)
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Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Inch (mm)

Web Width E 
Inch (mm) Labels Per Row Rec. Ribbon

Fig. 3a B30C-500-595-WT White 0.500 (12.7) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 0.700 (17.8) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3a B30C-1125-595-WT White 1.125 (28.6) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 1.375 (34.9) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3a B30C-500-595-YL Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 0.700 (17.8) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3a B30C-1125-595-YL Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 1.375 (34.9) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
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General Identification Die Cut Labels  
for Bins, Shelves, Tools and Production Areas
(B-595)
• �These labels are all highly conforming to irregular, angled or rough 

surfaces frequently found in industrial production line areas
• �Die-cut labels are an ideal choice when pre-cut labels are 

preferred or consistent label sizing is required
• �B-595 is a convenient cut-to-length continuous material that 

reduces the need to stock multiple parts when inconsistent label 
lengths are expected
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Diagram Catalog # Color /Legend Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Inch (mm)

Roll Length B
Feet (m) Labels Per Row Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl (B-595):
Fig. 3a B30C-500-595-WT White 0.500 (12.7) – 100 (30.5) – 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3a B30C-1125-595-WT White 1.125 (28.6) – 100 (30.5) – 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3a B30C-500-595-YL Yellow 0.500 (12.7) – 100 (30.5) – 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3a B30C-1125-595-YL Yellow 1.125 (28.6) – 100 (30.5) – 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3a B30C-500-595-RD Red 0.500 (12.7) – 100 (30.5) – 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
Fig. 3a B30C-1125-595-RD Red 1.125 (28.6) – 100 (30.5) – 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
Fig. 3a B30C-500-595-BL Blue 0.500 (12.7) – 100 (30.5) – 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
Fig. 3a B30C-1125-595-BL Blue 1.125 (28.6) – 100 (30.5) – 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
Fig. 3a B30C-500-595-GN Green 0.500 (12.7) – 100 (30.5) – 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
Fig. 3a B30C-1125-595-GN Green 1.125 (28.6) – 100 (30.5) – 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000-WT
Pre-Printed Pre-Cut Blank Sign Headers (B-595):
Fig. 70 B30-241-595-ANSIDA 2.250 (57.5) 3.000 (76.2) – 1 300 B30-R10000

Fig. 70 B30-25-595-ANSIDA 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) – 1 175 B30-R10000

Fig. 70 B30-241-595-ANSINO 2.250 (57.5) 3.000 (76.2) – 1 300 B30-R10000

Fig. 70 B30-25-595-ANSINO 4.000 (101.6) 6.000 (152.4) – 1 175 B30-R10000

Pre-Printed GHS/CLP Chemical (B-7569):

L4B Diamond 
+ Text

B30-260-7569-CLP4B 2.170 (55.0) 3.350 (85.1) – 1 340 B30-R10000

B30-261-7569-CLP4B 2.950 (75.0) 4.330 (110.0) – 1 270 B30-R10000

L4C Diamond 
+ Text B30-18-7569-CLP4C 1.000 (25.4) 3.000 (76.2) – 1 1000 B30-R10000

(B-595) U.S. Patent Nos. 5,823,689; 6,570,602. Additional Patents Pending.

BradyID.com/S370032

General Identification for Laboratory Storage,  
Equipment and Safety Labels 
(B-595, B-7569)
•	Super strong adhesives and colors ideal for marking laboratory equipment, 

containers, hoses and lab storage cabinets, shelves and drawers
•	GHS labels available for marking chemicals in the lab and shipment boxes when 

collaborating with other labs
•	Pre-printed sign header labels make your safety and housekeeping reminders  

stand out and stay put!
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Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Roll Length B 
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

Fig. 3b B30C-2500-509-WT White 2.500 (63.5) 25 (7.62) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3b B30C-4250-509-WT White 4.250 (107.8) 25 (7.62) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3b B30C-2500-509-YL Yellow 2.500 (63.5) 25 (7.62) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3b B30C-4250-509-YL Yellow 4.250 (107.8) 25 (7.62) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

For XY-Cutter Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Roll Length B 
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

- Fig. 3 B30C-500-581-WT White 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-581-WT White 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-581-WT White 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-581-WT White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-500-581-YL Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-581-YL Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-581-YL Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-581-YL Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
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Printable Magnetic Labels
(B-509)
• �Easiest and quickest material for removing and repositioning
• �Non-adhesive magnetic material that can be printed on directly
• �Ideal for changing shelf storage locations, and reusable/repositionable 

Lean / 5S applications

Repositionable Multi-Purpose Vinyl
(B-581)
• �Aggressive adhesive stays in place but removes cleanly without 

leaving adhesive residue
• �Ideal for temporary, removable and repositionable facility labels, 

such as Lean / 5S inventory labels
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For XY-Cutter Diagram Catalog # B# Color Label Width A  
Inch (mm)

Roll Length B  
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

- Fig. 3b B30C-1125-483WT-KT B-483 White 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

- Fig. 3b B30C-2250-483WT-KT B-483 White 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

- Fig. 3b B30C-3000-483WT-KT B-483 White 3.000 (76.2) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

Fig. 3b B30C-4000-483WT-KT B-483 White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

- Fig. 3b B30C-1125-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

- Fig. 3b B30C-2250-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

- Fig. 3b B30C-3000-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 3.000 (76.2) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

Fig. 3b B30C-4000-483YL-KT B-483 Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

- Fig. 3b B30C-1125-483RD-KT B-483 Red 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

- Fig. 3b B30C-2250-483RD-KT B-483 Red 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

Fig. 3b B30C-4000-483RD-KT B-483 Red 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

- Fig. 3b B30C-1125-483BL-KT B-483 Blue 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

- Fig. 3b B30C-2250-483BL-KT B-483 Blue 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

Fig. 3b B30C-4000-483BL-KT B-483 Blue 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

- Fig. 3b B30C-1125-483GN-KT B-483 Green 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

- Fig. 3b B30C-2250-483GN-KT B-483 Green 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

Fig. 3b B30C-4000-483GN-KT B-483 Green 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

- Fig. 3b B30C-1125-483BK-KT B-483 Black 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

- Fig. 3b B30C-2250-483BK-KT B-483 Black 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

Fig. 3b B30C-4000-483BK-KT B-483 Black 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4400-WT

- Fig. 3b B30C-1125-483OR-KT B-483 Orange 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

- Fig. 3b B30C-2250-483OR-KT B-483 Orange 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

Fig. 3b B30C-4000-483OR-KT B-483 Orange 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

BradyID.com/S370034

ToughStripe® Printable Floor Marking Tape  
(B-483A with overlaminate)
•	Revolutionary B-483A material has ultra-aggressive adhesive
•	Withstands forklift and pallet jack traffic without tearing or lifting
•	Each roll ships with a roll of clear overlaminate which must be applied 

over printed label and onto appropriate surface for best performance
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For XY-Cutter Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Roll Length B 
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-584-SL Silver 1.125 (28.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-584-SL Silver 2.250 (57.5) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-584-SL Silver 4.000 (101.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-584-YL Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-584-YL Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-584-YL Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-584-OR Orange 1.125 (28.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-584-OR Orange 2.250 (57.5) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-584-OR Orange 4.000 (101.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Roll Length B 
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

Fig. 3 B30C-1125-526 Luminous Green 1.125 (28.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3 B30C-2250-526 Luminous Green 2.250 (57.5) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
Fig. 3 B30C-4000-526 Luminous Green 4.000 (101.6) 50 (15.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
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Retro Reflective All-Weather Labels
(B-584)
• �Highly reflective material shines back brightly when struck by light
• �Ideal for labeling outdoor utility pedestals, hard hats, jobsite equipment  

and roof-top equipment
• �Recommended for low light or inclement weather conditions

BradyGlo™ High-Intensity Glow-in-the-Dark Labels
(B-526)
• For glow-in-the-dark identification up to 10 hours
• �Designed for directional, evacuation and equipment marking. Ideal for marking 

emergency utility shut-offs, fire extinguishers, alarm pulls and vital equipment controls
• �Complies with indoor use requirements specified in RS 6-1 and 6-1A of New York 

Local Law 26
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ToughWash Metal Detectable Material (B-854):

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-854-YL B-854 4.000 (101.06) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-854-WT B-854 4.000 (101.06) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

Fig. 73 B30-25-854-OSHADA B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000

Fig. 73 B30-25-854-ANSIWA B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000

Fig. 73 B30-25-854-ANSIDA B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000

Fig. 73 B30-25-854-ANSICA B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000

ToughWash Material (B-855):
Fig. 3 B30C-1125-855-YL B-855 1.125 (28.6) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
Fig. 3 B30C-2250-855-YL B-855 2.250 (57.5) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
Fig. 3 B30C-4000-855-YL B-855 4.000 (101.06) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
Fig. 3 B30C-1125-855-WT B-855 1.125 (28.6) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
Fig. 3 B30C-2250-855-WT B-855 2.250 (57.5) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
Fig. 3 B30C-4000-855-WT B-855 4.000 (101.06) 50 ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

Fig. 73 B30-25-855-OSHADA B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000

Fig. 73 B30-25-855-ANSIWA B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000

Fig. 73 B30-25-855-ANSIDA B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000

Fig. 73 B30-25-855-ANSICA B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000

Figure 3
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ToughWash® Washdown Resistant Labels  
(B-854, B-855)
•	Withstands high pressure, heat, harsh chemicals and numerous 

washdown cycles
•	Legible and long-lasting for even the toughest washdown cycles
•	Ideal for use in the food and beverage industry
•	B-854 offers metal detectable layer to allow detection in food stream 
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For XY-Cutter Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Roll Length B 
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-549-WT White 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-549-WT White 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-549-WT White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-1125-549-YL Yellow 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
- Fig. 3 B30C-2250-549-YL Yellow 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Fig. 3 B30C-4000-549-YL Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

Diagram Catalog # Color Label Height A 
Inch (mm)

Label Width B 
Inch (mm)

Hole Dia. C 
inch (mm)

Vert. repeat D 
Inch (mm)

Web width E 
Inch (mm)

Labels 
Per Row

Labels 
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

Fig. 18a B30EP-167-593-WT White 1.500 (38.1) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 1.750 (44.5) 2.500 (63.5) 1 200 B30-R6000
Fig. 18b B30EP-167U-593-WT White 1.500 (38.1) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 1.750 (44.5) 2.500 (63.5) 1 200 B30-R6000
Fig. 18a B30EP-169-593-WT White 1.800 (45.7) 1.800 (45.7) 1.200 (30.5) 2.000 (50.8) 2.500 (63.5) 1 190 B30-R6000
Fig. 18a B30EP-168-593-WT White 1.900 (48.3) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 2.125 (54.0) 2.500 (63.5) 1 180 B30-R6000
Fig. 18a B30EP-170-593-WT White 2.400 (60.9) 2.400 (60.9) 1.200 (30.5) 2.625 (66.7) 3.250 (82.6) 1 145 B30-R6000
Fig. 18a B30EP-167-593-YL Yellow 1.500 (38.1) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 1.750 (44.5) 2.500 (63.5) 1 200 B30-R6000
Fig. 18b B30EP-167U-593-YL Yellow 1.500 (38.1) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 1.750 (44.5) 2.500 (63.5) 1 200 B30-R6000
Fig. 18a B30EP-169-593-YL Yellow 1.800 (45.7) 1.800 (45.7) 1.200 (30.5) 2.000 (50.8) 2.500 (63.5) 1 190 B30-R6000
Fig. 18a B30EP-168-593-YL Yellow 1.900 (48.3) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 2.125 (54.0) 2.500 (63.5) 1 180 B30-R6000
Fig. 18a B30EP-170-593-YL Yellow 2.400 (60.9) 2.400 (60.9) 1.200 (30.5) 2.625 (66.7) 3.250 (82.6) 1 145 B30-R6000

Fig. 18a B30EP-167-593-BK Black 1.500 (38.1) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 1.750 (44.5) 2.500 (63.5) 1 200 B30-R4400-WT

Fig. 18b B30EP-167U-593-BK Black 1.500 (38.1) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 1.750 (44.5) 2.500 (63.5) 1 200 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18a B30EP-169-593-BK Black 1.800 (45.7) 1.800 (45.7) 1.200 (30.5) 2.000 (50.8) 2.500 (63.5) 1 190 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18a B30EP-168-593-BK Black 1.900 (48.3) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 2.125 (54.0) 2.500 (63.5) 1 180 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18a B30EP-170-593-BK Black 2.400 (60.9) 2.400 (60.9) 1.200 (30.5) 2.625 (66.7) 3.250 (82.6) 1 145 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18a B30EP-167-593-GN Green 1.500 (38.1) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 1.750 (44.5) 2.500 (63.5) 1 200 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18b B30EP-167U-593-GN Green 1.500 (38.1) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 1.750 (44.5) 2.500 (63.5) 1 200 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18a B30EP-169-593-GN Green 1.800 (45.7) 1.800 (45.7) 1.200 (30.5) 2.000 (50.8) 2.500 (63.5) 1 190 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18a B30EP-168-593-GN Green 1.900 (48.3) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 2.125 (54.0) 2.500 (63.5) 1 180 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18a B30EP-170-593-GN Green 2.400 (60.9) 2.400 (60.9) 1.200 (30.5) 2.625 (66.7) 3.250 (82.6) 1 145 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18a B30EP-167-593-RD Red 1.500 (38.1) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 1.750 (44.5) 2.500 (63.5) 1 200 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18b B30EP-167U-593-RD Red 1.500 (38.1) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 1.750 (44.5) 2.500 (63.5) 1 200 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18a B30EP-169-593-RD Red 1.800 (45.7) 1.800 (45.7) 1.200 (30.5) 2.000 (50.8) 2.500 (63.5) 1 190 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18a B30EP-168-593-RD Red 1.900 (48.3) 1.200 (30.5) 0.885 (22.5) 2.125 (54.0) 2.500 (63.5) 1 180 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18a B30EP-170-593-RD Red 2.400 (60.9) 2.400 (60.9) 1.200 (30.5) 2.625 (66.7) 3.250 (82.6) 1 145 B30-R4400-WT
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Cold Temperature Application Labels
(B-549)
• �Special adhesive permanently adheres to extremely cold surfaces
• Can be applied in -10º F and lasts in -40º F
• �Ideal for cold storage warehouses, coolers, freezers and short-term 

winter outdoor use

Raised Profile Labels – Engraved Plate 
Substitutes – Push Button Style
(B-593)
•	Costs up to 80% less than engraved legend plates
•	High gloss, polyester label with thick raised profile and 

ultra-aggressive adhesive (0.70 mm thick)
•	High-performance, low-cost substitute to engraved plates
•	10-year outdoor durability rating
•	5 push button sizes (including keyed and non-keyed    

22.5 mm and 30.5 mm hole dia. keyed)
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Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Inch (mm)

Vert. Repeat D 
Inch (mm)

Web Width E 
Inch (mm)

Labels 
Per Row

Labels 
Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

Fig. 18c B30EP-171-593-WT White 1.060 (26.9) 0.490 (12.5) 0.750 (19.1) 1.375 (34.9) 1 500 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-172-593-WT White 1.770 (45.0) 0.590 (15.0) 0.850 (21.6) 2.500 (63.5) 1 450 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-175-593-WT White 3.000 (76.2) 0.750 (19.1) 1.000 (25.4) 3.250 (82.6) 1 375 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-173-593-WT White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 2.500 (63.5) 1 300 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-174-593-WT White 4.000 (101.6) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 4.250 (108.0) 1 300 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-176-593-WT White 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 3.250 (82.6) 1 300 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-177-593-WT White 3.000 (76.2) 2.500 (63.5) 2.750 (69.9) 3.250 (82.6) 1 125 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-171-593-YL Yellow 1.060 (26.9) 0.490 (12.5) 0.750 (19.1) 1.375 (34.9) 1 500 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-172-593-YL Yellow 1.770 (45.0) 0.590 (15.0) 0.850 (21.6) 2.500 (63.5) 1 450 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-175-593-YL Yellow 3.000 (76.2) 0.750 (19.1) 1.000 (25.4) 3.250 (82.6) 1 375 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-173-593-YL Yellow 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 2.500 (63.5) 1 300 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-174-593-YL Yellow 4.000 (101.6) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 4.250 (108.0) 1 300 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-176-593-YL Yellow 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 3.250 (82.6) 1 300 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-177-593-YL Yellow 3.000 (76.2) 2.500 (63.5) 2.750 (69.9) 3.250 (82.6) 1 125 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-171-593-BK Black 1.060 (26.9) 0.490 (12.5) 0.750 (19.1) 1.375 (34.9) 1 500 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-172-593-BK Black 1.770 (45.0) 0.590 (15.0) 0.850 (21.6) 2.500 (63.5) 1 450 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-175-593-BK Black 3.000 (76.2) 0.750 (19.1) 1.000 (25.4) 3.250 (82.6) 1 375 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-173-593-BK Black 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 2.500 (63.5) 1 300 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-174-593-BK Black 4.000 (101.6) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 4.250 (108.0) 1 300 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-176-593-BK Black 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 3.250 (82.6) 1 300 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-177-593-BK Black 3.000 (76.2) 2.500 (63.5) 2.750 (69.9) 3.250 (82.6) 1 125 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-171-593-GN Green 1.060 (26.9) 0.490 (12.5) 0.750 (19.1) 1.375 (34.9) 1 500 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-172-593-GN Green 1.770 (45.0) 0.590 (15.0) 0.850 (21.6) 2.500 (63.5) 1 450 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-175-593-GN Green 3.000 (76.2) 0.750 (19.1) 1.000 (25.4) 3.250 (82.6) 1 375 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-173-593-GN Green 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 2.500 (63.5) 1 300 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-174-593-GN Green 4.000 (101.6) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 4.250 (108.0) 1 300 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-176-593-GN Green 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 3.250 (82.6) 1 300 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-177-593-GN Green 3.000 (76.2) 2.500 (63.5) 2.750 (69.9) 3.250 (82.6) 1 125 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-171-593-RD Red 1.060 (26.9) 0.490 (12.5) 0.750 (19.1) 1.375 (34.9) 1 500 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-172-593-RD Red 1.770 (45.0) 0.590 (15.0) 0.850 (21.6) 2.500 (63.5) 1 450 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-173-593-RD Red 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 2.500 (63.5) 1 300 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-174-593-RD Red 4.000 (101.6) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 4.250 (108.0) 1 300 B30-R4400-WT
Fig. 18c B30EP-171-593-SL Silver 1.060 (26.9) 0.490 (12.5) 0.750 (19.1) 1.375 (34.9) 1 500 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-172-593-SL Silver 1.770 (45.0) 0.590 (15.0) 0.850 (21.6) 2.500 (63.5) 1 450 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-173-593-SL Silver 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 2.500 (63.5) 1 300 B30-R6000
Fig. 18c B30EP-174-593-SL Silver 4.000 (101.6) 1.000 (25.4) 1.250 (31.8) 4.250 (108.0) 1 300 B30-R6000

BradyID.com/S370038

Raised Profile Labels – Engraved Plate 
Substitutes – Rectangular Style
(B-593)
•	Costs up to 80% less than engraved legend plates
•	High-gloss, polyester label with thick raised profile and 

ultra-aggressive adhesive (0.70 mm thick)
•	Ideal for front-of-panel identification as well as inside-

panel backer board labels and component identification
•	Costs up to 80% less than engraved plates and prints 

out in about 4 seconds
•	10-year outdoor durability rating
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For XY-Cutter Catalog # B# Color Label width A 
inch (mm)

Roll length B 
feet (m)

Labels 
per roll Rec. ribbon

B30C-4000-423 B-423 White 4.000 (101.6) 150 (45.7) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
B30C-4000-424 B-424 White 4.000 (101.6) 150 (45.7) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
B30C-4000-432 B-432 Clear 4.000 (101.6) 120 (36.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
B30C-4000-437 B-437 White 4.000 (101.6) 150 (45.7) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
B30C-4000-483 B-483 White 4.000 (101.6) 130 (39.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
B30C-4000-484 B-484 White 4.000 (101.6) 150 (45.7) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
B30C-4000-488 B-488 White 4.000 (101.6) 130 (39.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
B30C-4000-489 B-489 White 4.000 (101.6) 130 (39.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
B30C-4000-595-WT B-595 White 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.4) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
B30C-4000-727 B-727 White 4.000 (101.6) 130 (39.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
B30C-4000-498 B-498 White 4.000 (101.6) 80 (24.4) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6200
B30C-4000-787 B-787 White 4.000 (101.6) 60 (18.3) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
B30C-4000-724 B-724 Amber 4.000 (101.6) 130 (39.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
B30C-4000-480 B-480 Light Gray 4.000 (101.6) 115 (35.1) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
B30C-4000-428 B-428 Silver 4.000 (101.6) 130 (39.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
B30C-4000-434 B-434 Silver 4.000 (101.6) 130 (39.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
B30C-4000-486 B-486 Silver 4.000 (101.6) 115 (35.1) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300
B30C-4000-565-SL B-565 Silver 4.000 (101.6) 100 (30.4) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000

*Tedlar is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont De Nemours and Company

B-424: Paper Matte bright white Service temp: -40 to 124° F
B-423: Polyester with standard adhesive Gloss white Service temp: -94 to 248° F

®

B-428: �Metallized polyester with standard adhesive for smooth surfaces Matte silver Service temp: -40 to 293° F
®

B-432: Polyester with stronger adhesive Clear Service temp: -40 to 212° F
®

B-434: �Metallized polyester with stronger adhesive for textured surfaces Gloss silver Service temp: -40 to 194° F
®

B-437:� *Tedlar® for high-temp labeling and cable wraps Matte white Service temp: -94 to 275° F
B-480: �Non-metal polyester with rubber-based adhesive for oily / greasy surfaces Satin light gray Service temp: -94 to 248° F

®

B-483: �Polyester with ultra-aggressive adhesive for rough surfaces Gloss white Service temp: -94 to 248° F
®

B-484: �Polyester with ultra-aggressive adhesive and pliability for angular surfaces Gloss white Service temp: -40 to 240° F
®

B-489: �Polyester with ultra-aggressive adhesive for rough surfaces Matte white Service temp: -94 to 248° F
®

B-488: �Polyester with standard adhesive and chemical resistance Matte white Service temp: -40 to 320° F
B-486: �Metallized polyester with ultra-aggressive adhesive for rougher surfaces Matte silver Service temp: -40 to 248° F

®

B-498: �Vinyl cloth Semi-gloss white Service temp: -40 to 175° F
®

B-565: �Metallized polyester with standard adhesive Matte silver Service temp: -40 to 240° F
B-595: �Indoor / outdoor vinyl Semi-gloss white Service temp: -40 to 180° F
B-724: �Polyimide label for extremely high temperatures Matte amber Service temp: -94 to 518° F
B-727: �Polyimide label for standard temperatures Gloss white Service temp: -94 to 212° F

®

B-787: �Polyvinylflouride tape Gloss white Service temp: -94 to 212° F
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Product Identification Materials
•	A variety of polyester and specialty materials in wide 4-in. format rolls designed 

for shape cutting multiple labels out of a single continuous roll
•	Ideal for smaller volume custom product and general identification labels
•	Proven materials with agency approvals for product identification and asset  

tracking applications
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Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Inch (mm) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

Fig. 5 B30-17-438 Matte Silver 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 1225 B30-R4300
Fig. 5 B30-18-438 Matte Silver 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) 1225 B30-R4300
Fig. 5 B30-222-438 Matte Silver 3.000 (76.2) 2.000 (50.8) 650 B30-R4300
Fig. 6 B30C-3000-438-SL Matte Silver 3.000 (76.2) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300

Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Feet (m) Labels Per Roll Rec. Ribbon

B30C-1125-565-SL Matte Silver 1.125 (28.6) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300

B30C-2250-565-SL Matte Silver 2.250 (57.5) 100 (30.5) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300

Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Inch (mm)

Web Width E 
Inch (mm) Labels Per Row Rec. Ribbon

Fig. 3a B30C-2000-423 Gloss White 2.000 (50.8) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 2.250 (57.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
Fig. 3a B30C-3000-423 Gloss White 3.000 (76.2) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 3.250 (82.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

BradyID.com/S370040

Tamper-Evident Asset ID Labels 
(B-438)
•	Leaves checkerboard footprint on surface and on label if 

removed to prevent re-use

Metallized Polyester Labels 
(B-565)
•	For product labeling, asset tracking and general industrial identification
•	Ideal for serial number plates and rating plates with name-plate quality 

and metal-looking finish

Standard Adhesion Polyester Labels
(B-423)
•	For general purpose identification, product labels and post-process 

circuit board identification 
•	Adheres best to flat, smooth surfaces. Consult technical data sheet 

for UL / CSA ratings and complete performance and testing details 
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Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Inch (mm)

Web Width E 
Inch (mm) Labels Per Row Rec. Ribbon

Fig. 3a B30C-2000-428 Matte Lt. Gray 2.000 (50.8) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 2.250 (57.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300

Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Inch (mm)

Web Width E 
Inch (mm) Labels Per Row Rec. Ribbon

High gloss silver metallized polyester with high adhesion for textured surfaces (B-434A)
Fig. 3a B30C-2000-434 Gloss Silver 2.000 (50.8) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 2.250 (57.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
Fig. 3a B30C-3000-434 Gloss Silver 3.000 (76.2) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 3.250 (82.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000

Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Inch (mm)

Web Width E 
Inch (mm) Labels Per Row Rec. Ribbon

Fig. 3a B30C-2000-443 Matte White 2.000 (50.8) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 2.250 (57.2) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6400
Fig. 3a B30C-3000-443 Matte White 3.000 (76.2) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 3.250 (82.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6400
Fig. 3a B30C-4000-443 Matte White 4.000 (101.6) 100 ft. (30.5 m) 4.250 (107.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6400
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Standard Adhesion Metallized Polyester Labels
(B-428)
•	For labeling applications where a metal label or metal 

appearance is required
•	Ideal for rating plates and product labels 
•	Adheres best to flat, smooth surfaces   
•	Consult technical data sheet for UL / CSA ratings and 

complete performance and testing details

High Adhesion Metallized Polyester Labels
(B-434A)
•	Ideal for rating plates and product labels 
•	Adheres best to flat and smooth or textured surfaces or when extra 

adhesion is required
•	Consult technical data sheet for UL / CSA ratings and complete 

performance and testing details

Ultra Aggressive Adhesive High Temp and Chemical 
Resistant Polyester Labels
(B-443)
•	For labeling applications where chemical-resistance, self-extinguishing and 

short-term high-temp properties are required
•	Superior resistance to chemicals and fluids that do not have a high pH value
•	Excellent long-term temperature resistance and very high short-term 

temperature resistance to 410ºF
•	Best for flat and smooth or textured surfaces
•	Consult technical data sheet for complete testing and performance details
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Catalog # Description Color Label Width Qty.

76737 Transfer Tape Translucent White 4.25" 1 Roll

Cut FinishPeelPlace Apply

Transfer Tape, Translucent White, 4.25"
•	Transfers printed shapes or text directly from the liner to the final surface 

without losing spacing or alignment
•	Minimizes errors and material waste by allowing for precise label 

placement on the first attempt
•	Translucent white finish offers a clean, professional look that blends well 

with most surfaces while remaining visible
•	Large roll size offers a long-lasting supply
•	Easy to use

Diagram Catalog # Color Label Width A 
Inch (mm)

Label Height B 
Inch (mm)

Web Width E 
Inch (mm) Labels Per Row Rec. Ribbon

Fig. 3a B30C-3000-424 White 3.000 (76.2) 150 ft. (45.8m) 3.250 (82.6) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R4300

BradyID.com/S370042

Paper Labels
(B-424)
•	Economical choice for light duty part labeling, box labels and 

general identification
•	Bright white finish with excellent image contrast and smear 

resistance for barcode printing
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Description Facility, safety and Lean / 5S printer for walk-up-and-print ease of use, fast supply changeovers, multicolor printing and ability to cut out text 
and shapes. Best choice for "lean event" labeling situations and multiple user locations because it has a very approachable interface and very 
fast supply changeovers. 

Applications Facility and safety ID, signs, pipe markers, Lean / 5S, arc flash labels, GHS and chemical labels, equipment labels, hazard communication 
identification, inventory and inspection labeling, temporary labeling, warehouse marking, panel and push-button labels, reflective and 
glow-in-the-dark labels, tags, magnetic, cold-temp labeling. Cut out text and shapes.	

Printer catalog number S3700

Label material types Extremely aggressive 8 to 10 year outdoor vinyl with high tack and chemical resistance, plus ToughStripe® floor tape, wash-down material, 
10-hr glow in the dark, reflective, magnetic, tags, engraved plate substitute and 30 other materials.

Includes Printer, power cord, USB cable, cleaning kit, quick start guide, BradyWorkstation software

Warranty 5 year

Features
Print resolution 300 dpi Cutter type Auto cutter. XY cutter.
Color printing capability Multi-color Media sensor adjustment Not Required
Maximum print speed 5 in. / sec
Interface
Display type Color touchscreen Supply remaining gauge Yes
Display size 3.42 in x 6.11 in Languages English, Spanish, Portuguese, French
Keyboard type Full size QWERTY Units Inches, millimeters, points
Stand-alone apps and editing
Built-in label wizards Custom label

GHS / CLP
Safety signs
Pipe marker
Arc flash

Circle gauge 
Gradient scale
Right-to-know
WHMIS
Tags

General templates
Quick label
PreMade

Fonts, graphics, symbols
Font sizes 4 pt (minimum) Symbols categories Arrows, Fire Safety, First Aid/Rescue, Hazardous 

Transport, Hazmat GHS / CLP, Hazmat HSID, 
Imported Graphics, ISO Graphics, Mandatory

Font styles Arial, Arial 65, Courier New, Tahoma, Times 
New Roman, MS Gothic, Trechuchet MS, 
Verdana plus more with Brady Workstation. 
TrueType fonts storable to printer

Barcode symbologies — linear Code 39 
Code 128 Auto 
Interleaved 2 of 5

EAN-13
UPC-A
More through Brady 
WorkStation

Symbols quantity 664 Barcode symbologies — 2D QR Code 
PDF417

Media / supplies information
Compatible media B30 Series Ribbon and label installation Media: Supplied in cartridge, drops into place,  

20 sec changeover 
Ribbon: Supplied in cartridge, snaps into place,  
20 sec changeover

Compatible ribbons R10000 Custom media parts available No
Die-cuts vs continuous Continuous tapes, pre-printed die-cut labels, 

general die-cut labels
Media widths 0.5 to 4 in

Software and connectivity
Connectivity options Stand-alone use, Ethernet, USB, Mobile device connected, PC connectable (optional)
Software compatibility Brady Workstation
Physical / operational characteristics
Dimensions 11 in. H x 19 in. W x 14.25 in. D Operating humidity range 15% to 80% RH Non-Condensing
Weight 36.9 lbs. Storage humidity range 15% to 90% RH Non-Condensing
Operating temperature range 50° to 104°F Power supply voltage 110V - 240V
Storage temperature range -4° to 122°F Auto shutoff / Power conserve Yes
Agency approvals / regulatory compliance
Enables industry compliance USA and Canada - cULc

Europe - CE (including Eu RoHS)
Argentina - UL-AR and S Mark 
Mexico - UL NOM CoC

Australia - RCM mark 
Russia - EAC
Korea - KC
China - CCC and RoHS
India - BIS
Taiwan - BSMI Exemption
South Africa - LOA and SABS (No logo on product label)

U.S. patents Multiple U.S. Patents Apply
Printers: 6364552 B1; 6788324; 6768502 B2
BBP37 Printer only: 6664995 B2;
Ribbon cartridges: 6860658 B2; D480749

Printer specifications
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For more information or to learn more about our innovative products, 
visit BradyID.com or call 1-888-272-3946.

We make products that make the world a safer and 
smarter place. From the depths of the ocean to outer 
space, from the factory floor to the delivery room — 
we’re just about everywhere you look.

USA 
Customer Service: 1-888-272-3946 
BradyID.com

Canada 
Customer Service: 1-800-263-6179 
BradyCanada.ca

Mexico 
Customer Service: 1-800-262-7777 
Inside Sales: 1-800-262-7777 ext 177 
BradyID.com.mx
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